Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type: 	 Track
Applications: 	 Indoor
Luminaire material: 	 Aluminium alloys
Protective screen: 	 Polycarbonate

02 black
Other on request
Ordering example :M4004 P 8030 M 01
(*) adapter for Micro Track 9600 series, installable  only in  class 2 circuit
Long arm version for St2, St5, St10,St14 Multisystem Evo 9500 track, on request
(°) not avaible for P version Serie Micro 9600
MICRO EMA 04
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
MICRO EMA 04
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 912.01
5 813.10
15 362.38
25 63.00
35 14.96
45 7.02
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 2467.72
5 894.83
15 88.28
25 27.55
35 12.52
45 8.14
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 1131.24
5 886.25
15 190.97
25 13.99
35 5.04
45 4.56
8030 S 3W 3000K
Lumens: 180
8030 M 3W 3000K
Lumens: 180
8030 EL 2x3W 3000K
Lumens: 180
CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K
Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847
Wattage 3W
Factor 1.0
600
600
1200
1800
2400
3000  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°120° Gamma Angles
250
250
500
750
1000
1250  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°